
 

2024 Cross Country Schedule 
Date Time Meet Location Transportation 
Sat, Aug. 24 8:00 am Sea Hawks Cross Country 

Relay            
RUHS On Own 

Fri, Aug. 30 6:30 pm Saddleback Cross Country 
Cup 

Trabuco Hills High 
School 

Bus 

Sat, Sept 14 1:00 pm Iolani Cross Country 
Invitational 

Hawaii Country 
Club, Oahu 

Select Athletes 
Only 

Sat, Sept 21 3:30 pm Woodbridge Invitational  Great Park, Irvine Bus 
Sat, Oct 5 8:00 am Central Park Invitational  Central Park, 

Huntington Beach 
Bus 

Wed, Oct. 9 2:15 pm League Meet #1 Palos Verdes 
Country Club 

TBD 

Sat, Oct 26 8:00 am Mt. Sac Invitational Mt. Sac College Bus 
Wed, Oct 30 5:00 pm Warrior Mile West Torrance High 

School 
Carpool 

Wed, Nov 6 2:30 pm League Finals Pollywog Park, 
Manhattan Beach 

TBD 

Sat, Nov 16 8:00 am CIF Prelims (Varsity) Mt. Sac College Bus 
Sat. Nov 23 8:00 am CIF Finals (Varsity) Mt. Sac College Bus 
Sat. Nov 30 8:00 am State Championships Woodward Park, 

Clovis 
TBD 

 


